1-12-17

2-09-17

2-09-17

3-09-17
4-11-17
4-11-17
5-11-17
6-08-17
7-13-17
' 8-10-17
9-14-17
10-12-17
11-09-17

12-14-17

12-14-17

MORTON TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING SCHEDULE

YEAR 2017

(All meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted)

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Annﬁal Town Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

(7:00 p.m. Public Hearing to adopt
the Road District Budget with the Town
Budget Hearing to follow)

(Will follow the above Special Meetings
and adopt the Budgets) '

(6:00 p.m.)

(To follow the Annual Town Meeting)

Regular Meeting/Annual Road and Cemetery Tour (6:00 p.m.)

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting )

(Prepare Tentative Road and Town Bud gets)
(Determine Levies)

(7:00 p.m. Public Hearing to present the
Levies for the Road District and Town)

(To follow the above Special Meetings)



GENE E. SMITH, Supervisor NANCY STEPHENS, Town Clerl VIVIAN E, HAGAMAN, Assessor GREG MENOLD, Highway Commissioner

300 W Jefferson
Morton, 1L 61550-1816
Plione (309} 200-0447

2017 .

HOLIDAY SCHEDUGLE

MONDAY JANUARY 2 NEW YEARS

MONDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESIDENTS DAY
FRIDAY APRIL 14 GOOD FRIDAY
MONDAY MAY 29 MEMORIAL DAY
TUESDAY JULY 4 | INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 4 LABOR DAY
MONDAY OCTOBER 9 COLUMBUS DAY
THURSDAY : NOVEMBER 23 THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY NOVEMBER 24 DAY AFTER
MONDAY | DECEMBER 25 CHRISTMAS

TOWN BOARD OF TRUSTEES
GENE E. SMITH, Supervisor NANCY STEPHENS, Town Clerk  ERIC ACKERMAN, Trustee
JAMES DeGEETER, Trustee : LYNN ZIMMERMAN, Trustee DONETTE WALLER, Trustee



