MORTON TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING SCHEDULE YEAR 2017

(All meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted)

1-12-17	Regular Meeting		
2-09-17	Special Meeting	(7:00 p.m. Public Hearing to adopt the Road District Budget with the Town Budget Hearing to follow)	
2-09-17	Regular Meeting	(Will follow the above Special Meetings and adopt the Budgets)	
3-09-17	Regular Meeting		
4-11-17	Annual Town Meeting	(6:00 p.m.)	
4-11-17	Regular Meeting	(To follow the Annual Town Meeting)	
5-11-17	Regular Meeting	· ·	
6-08-17	Regular Meeting		
7-13-17	Regular Meeting	•	
8-10-17	Regular Meeting/Annual R	Regular Meeting/Annual Road and Cemetery Tour (6:00 p.m.)	
9-14-17	Regular Meeting		
10-12-17	Regular Meeting	(Prepare Tentative Road and Town Budgets)	
11-09-17	Regular Meeting	(Determine Levies)	
12-14-17	Special Meeting	(7:00 p.m. Public Hearing to present the Levies for the Road District and Town)	
12-14-17	Regular Meeting	(To follow the above Special Meetings)	



2017

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

MONDAY	JANUARY 2	NEW YEARS
MONDAY	FEBRUARY 20	PRESIDENTS DAY
FRIDAY	APRIL 14	GOOD FRIDAY
MONDAY	MAY 29	MEMORIAL DAY
TUESDAY	JULY 4	INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY	SEPTEMBER 4	LABOR DAY
MONDAY	OCTOBER 9	COLUMBUS DAY
THURSDAY	NOVEMBER 23	THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER 24	DAY AFTER
MONDAY	DECEMBER 25	CHRISTMAS